Masters Singles

Rank Name

1st BRIAN WILSON

2nd JASON GONGOL

3rd BILLY PINION

4th RICH SCHMIEGEL

5th - 6th CHRIS LAWSON

5th - 6th MAX KRAUSE

7th - 8th EVERT SNOW

7th - 8th JIMMY JENKINS

9th - 12th DENNIS HOLLOWAY

9th - 12th KEVIN FELKER

9th - 12th PAT MCMULLAN

9th - 12th PRINT GIVENS
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Winner list

Charter

PHOENIX AMUSEMENT
Star Music LLC

PIONEER VENDING
PIONEER VENDING
GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS
THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC
PHOENIX AMUSEMENT
THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC
PHOENIX AMUSEMENT
Star Music LLC

Star Music LLC

REID SALES MUSIC CO. INC.

State/Country

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Bracket

Masters Singles Final
Masters Singles Final
Masters Singles Final
Masters Singles Final
Masters Singles Final
Masters Singles Final
Masters Singles Final
Masters Singles Final
Masters Singles Final
Masters Singles Final
Masters Singles Final

Masters Singles Final

Awards
$1025.00
$855.00
$625.00
$375.00
$220.00
$220.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
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