Winner list

Masters Singles

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	BRIAN WILSON		PHOENIX AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Masters Singles Final	\$1025.00
2nd	JASON GONGOL		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Masters Singles Final	\$855.00
3rd	BILLY PINION		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Masters Singles Final	\$625.00
4th	RICH SCHMIEGEL		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Masters Singles Final	\$375.00
5th - 6th	CHRIS LAWSON		GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Masters Singles Final	\$220.00
5th - 6th	MAX KRAUSE		THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC	USA :Indiana	Masters Singles Final	\$220.00
7th - 8th	EVERT SNOW		PHOENIX AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Masters Singles Final	\$150.00
7th - 8th	JIMMY JENKINS		THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC	USA :Indiana	Masters Singles Final	\$150.00
9th - 12th	DENNIS HOLLOWAY		PHOENIX AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Masters Singles Final	\$100.00
9th - 12th	KEVIN FELKER		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Masters Singles Final	\$100.00
9th - 12th	PAT MCMULLAN		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Masters Singles Final	\$100.00
9th - 12th	PRINT GIVENS		REID SALES MUSIC CO. INC.	USA :Indiana	Masters Singles Final	\$100.00

